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Afternoon Adventures
Join us in August for an Afternoon Adventure, half day activities for the busy camper!

GRADE LIMIT DATE LOCATION TIME PRICE

1st and 2nd 9 Tuesday, August 8
Billy Beez 

(New Hartford)
1:00–5:00pm

$55.00 Member 
$80 Non-member

3rd and 4th 9 Monday, August 7
Rockin’ Jump 

(New Hartford)
1:00–5:00pm

$55.00 Member 
$80 Non-member

3rd and 4th 9 Friday, August 11
Rockin’ Jump 

(New Hartford)
1:00–5:00pm

$55.00 Member 
$80 Non-member

5th and 6th 9 Thursday, August 10
Rockin’ Jump 

(New Hartford)
1:00–5:00pm

$55.00 Member 
$80 Non-member

Vacation Voyager Day Trips
Enjoy summer activities one day at a time! Join the Clark Sports Center staff in voyaging to  
different activities around the area.

GRADE DATE LOCATION TIME PRICE

1st and 2nd Wednesday, June 28
Ross Park Zoo and Animal 
Adventure (Binghamton)

8:30am–5:00pm
$85.00 Member 

$110.00 Non-member

3rd and 4th Tuesday, June 27
M.O.S.T Museum  

(Syracuse)
9:00am–4:00pm

$85.00 Member 
$110.00 Non-member

3rd and 4th Friday, June 30
Water Safari 

(Waterpark: Old Forge)
8:00am–5:00pm

$95.00 Member 
$120.00 Non-member

3rd and 4th Tuesday, August 15
Via Aquarium and SkyZone 

(Albany)
8:30am–5:00pm

$110.00 Member 
$135.00 Non-member

3rd and 4th Thursday, August 17
Rosamond Gifford Zoo 

(Syracuse)
9:00am–4:00pm

$75.00 Member 
$100.00 Non-member

5th and 6th Monday, June 26
Via Aquarium and SkyZone 

(Albany)
8:30am–5:00pm

$110.00 Member 
$135.00 Non-member

5th and 6th Thursday, June 29
Great Escape Six Flags 

(Theme Park: Lake George)
8:00am–5:00pm

$150.00 Member 
$175.00 Non-member

5th and 6th Monday, August 14
Water Safari 

 (Waterpark: Old Forge)
8:00am–5:00pm

$95.00 Member 
$120.00 Non-member

5th and 6th Wednesday, August 16
Rosamond Gifford Zoo 

(Syracuse)
9:00am–4:00pm

$75.00 Member 
$100.00 Non-member

5th and 6th Friday, August 18
Great Escape Six Flags  

(Theme Park: Lake George)
8:00am–5:00pm

$150.00 Member 
$175.00 Non-member

Summer Camp Extras

Total:


